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26/11/2003 versement compte / 83962,5 0,00/ 83962,50 / 12800 / 12800
26/12/2003 cotisation Monier / 203,3467 0,00/ 84165,84 / 31 / 12831

cotisation Chrétien / 203,3467 0,00/ 84369,19 / 31 / 12862

Ménarini GEAI 2004 / 11807,23 0,00/ 96176,42 / 1800 / 14662

BMD GEAI 2004 / 18366,8 0,00/ 114543,21/ 2800 / 17462
03/01/2004 intéréts / 142,6051 0,00/ 114685,82 / 21,74 / 17483,74
09/02/2004 Diasorin + 11 inscriptions / 17579,65 0,00/ 132265,46 / 2680 / 20163,74
09/02/2004 Orgenics GEAI 2004 / 18366,8 0,00/ 150632,26 / 2800 / 22963,74
19/02/2004 18 inscriptions (envoi 2) / 9445,781 0,00/ 160078,04 / 1440 / 24403,74
19/02/2004 11 iscriptions (envoi 3) / 5772,422 0,00/ 165850,46 / 880 / 25283,74
27/02/2004 InGen + Grifols / 23614,45 0,00/ 189464,91 / 3600 / 28883,74
27/02/2004 1 inscription + Taillefer cot |/ 728,1123 0,00/ 190193,03 / 111 / 28994,74
27/02/2004 6 inscriptions / 3148,594 0,00/ 193341,62 / 480 / 29474,74
02/03/2004 2 inscriptions + BioAdvance |/ 12856,76 0,00/ 206198,38 / 1960 / 31434,74
02/03/2004 5 inscriptions / 2623,828 0,00/ 208822,21/ 400 / 31834,74
02/03/2004 5 inscriptions / 2623,828 0,00/ 211446,03/ 400 / 32234,74
02/03/2004 5 inscriptions / 2623,828 0,00/ 214069,86 / 400 / 32634,74
02/03/2004 6 inscriptions / 3148,594 0,00/ 217218,46 / 480 / 33114,74
03/03/2004 Biohit + The Binding site / 24926,37 0,00/ 242144,82/ 3800 / 36914,74
09/03/2004 15 inscriptions / 7871,484 0,00/ 250016,31/ 1200 / 38114,74
06/03/2004 commission chéque étranger 0/ 98,07/ 249918,24 / 14,95/ 38099,79
06/05/2004 transfert compte 0l/ 40669,33/ 209248,91 / 6200|/ 31899,79
11/05/2004 transfert compte 0/ 11807,23// 197441,68 / 1800/ 30099,79
09/06/2004 transfert compte 0l/ 6559,57 / 190882,11 / 1000/ 29099,79
04/01/2005 intéréts / 3755,747 0,00/ 194637,86 / 572,56 / 29672,35
05/01/2006 intéréts / 3892,777 0,00/ 198530,63 / 593,45 / 30265,8
23/03/2006 transfert compte / 52476,56 0,00/ 251007,19/ 8000 / 38265,8
29/05/2006 l4inscript+cotis André 5et6 |/ 7753,412 0,00/ 258760,61 / 1182 / 39447,8
01/08/2006 transfert compte 0/ 32797,85/ 225962,76 / 5000|/ 34447,8
03/01/2007 intéréts / 4954,771 0,00/ 230917,53/ 755,35 / 35203,15
17/07/2007 transfert compte 0/ 26238,28 / 204679,25 / 4000|/ 31203,15
09/01/2008 transfert compte / 32797,85 0,00/ 237477,10/ 5000 / 36203,15
03/01/2008 intéréts / 5640,312 0,00/ 243117,41/ 859,86 / 37063,01
12/08/2008 transfert compte / 19678,71 0,00/ 262796,12/ 3000 / 40063,01
22/10/2008 transfert compte 0/ 13119,14/ 249676,98 / 2000/ 38063,01
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23/12/2008 transfert compte 0 9839,36 / 239837,62 1500 / 36563,01
03/01/2009 intéréts 7959,973 0,00/ 247797,60/ 1213,49 / 37776,5
25/02/2009 Elitech GEAI2008 11807,23 0,00 259604,82 |/ 1800 / 39576,5
25/06/2009 transfert compte 0 6559,57 253045,25 1000 / 38576,5
28/07/2009 transfert compte 0 13119,14 239926,11 2000/ 36576,5
22/09/2009 transfert compte 0 13119,14 226806,97 2000/ 34576,5
05/01/2010 intéréts 1085,806 0,00 227892,78/ 165,53 / 34742,03
13/04/2010 transfert compte 65595,7 0,00 293488,48 / 10000 / 44742,03
04/08/2010 transfert compte 0 65595,70 227892,78 10000 / 34742,03
05/01/2011 intéréts 3533,247 0,00 231426,02/ 538,64 / 35280,67

31/03/2011 2 geaibudget2006.livret.xls



